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4.500

15.750

05/09/2005

Nacional

Semanal

Comunicación

No

-

167

18%

59.984

360,51

19

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):
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